
FIX-Jurnal Bu Hum
by trntnlppm2@gmail.com 1

Submission date: 10-Nov-2021 08:23PM (UTC-0600)
Submission ID: 1699365626
File name: BU_HUM_JURNAL_fix.docx (72.85K)
Word count: 5811
Character count: 41395



4

9

10

12



1



1

1

7



2



1

1

1

5

5

6





1

11



1

1







3

3

3



1

4

8



2







1

1

2













10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 2%

3 2%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

FIX-Jurnal Bu Hum
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

rajawaligarudapancasila.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Syarif Hidayatullah Jakarta
Student Paper

www.goodreads.com
Internet Source

dingklikkelas.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pamulang
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya The
State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

clamornoiva.blogspot.com
Internet Source

dhanhs.wordpress.com
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

bayarisentonoputro.wordpress.com
Internet Source

www.kompasiana.com
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source



FIX-Jurnal Bu Hum
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17

PAGE 18

PAGE 19

PAGE 20

PAGE 21


